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CASONA ROSA – SOUL OF MEXICO TOURS

CUSTOM TOUR SURVEY

Please save this document to your computer and email it back to us with your highlighted choices, starting with your number 1 choice!  If you are not interested in one of the options, don't highlight anything for that option.

EXAMPLE
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HOTELS

Five Star Resort   
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Boutique B&B
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Apartment / Kitchenette
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CUISINE

Fine Dining
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Casual
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Street Food
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Franchise Restaurant
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INTERESTS

Archaeology
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Music
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Geology/Science
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DAY TOURS

Art Studios (Shopping)
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Cooking Class
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Markets (Shopping)
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Museums / Archaeology Sites
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ART MEDIUMS

Fine Art
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Pottery/Ceramics
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Embroidery
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Weaving
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Musical Instruments


1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Wood Masks
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Copper Sculpture
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NATURE INTERESTS
Volcano
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Butterflies
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Birds
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Swimming (Fresh Water)
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Swimming (Hot Springs)
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